Data sheetHCG-24 Series
12V135Ah 24V 50Ah12V 120Ah12V 100Ah 48V 30Ah24V 65Ah
info@haicenpower.net +86-532-87890321www.haicenpower.net
Model Included:
Electrical
Specifications
Nominal Voltage
Nominal Capacity

15A
-20℃ to 60℃
-5℃ to 45℃
0℃ to 55℃ （32℉ to 131℉）
（-4℉ to 140℉）
（23℉ to 113℉）
11.5
Cylinder LiFePO4 cell
Yes
13 13 12
260×170×208mm (Group 24)
M8
Black Plastic case (ABS)
IP65
12 11.5
HCG24-12100 12V 100Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG24-12120 12V 120Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG24-12135 12V 135Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG24-2450 24V 50Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG24-2465 24V 65Ah LiFePO4 Battery
HCG24-4830 48V 30Ah LiFePO4 Battery
BMS holder
info@haicenpower.net +86-532-87890321www.haicenpower.net
Dimensions:
Internal Structure: